PARENT SURVEY

Over 40% of parents completed the 2021-2022 survey. The &/ /-- figures refer to %

change from 2020-2021 survey.

1-The school tries to bring out the best in each

6-Does your child like going to school each

child. day?
Strongly Agree: 72.5% @ 25.5 Yes: 65% @10
Agree: 27.5% 0195 Mostly: 27.5% 0.5
Unsure: 0% (L) Unsure: 2.5% 0 2.5
Disagree: 0% -- Not really: 2.5% 085
Strongly Disagree: 0% -- No: 2.5% 035

2-Progressive & effective teaching methods

7-The school helps my child deal with anxious

are used. emotions.
Strongly Agree: 62.5% @ 29.5 Strongly Agree: 45% o 17
Agree: 35% O 26 Agree: 47.5% 075
Unsure: 0% 06 Unsure: 7.5% 095
Disagree: 2.5% 0 2.5 Disagree: 0% --
Strongly Disagree: 0% -- Strongly Disagree: 0% --
3-Students have easy access to technology. 8-1 would recommend AMS to others.
Strongly Agree: 52.5% @ 13.5 Strongly Agree: 80% D16
Agree: 37.5% 0155 Agree: 20% 05
Unsure: 10% 02 Unsure: 0% 08
Disagree: 0% -- Disagree: 0% 03

Strongly Disagree: 0% --

Strongly Disagree: 0%

4-Incidents of bullying are noticed & dealt with.

Strongly Agree: 30% 016
Agree: 20% 016
Unsure: 45% 05
Disagree: 2.5% 025
Strongly Disagree: 2.5% 2.5

9-School staff members know & appreciate my

child’s qualities.

5-School reports give clear feedback about
progress.

Strongly Agree: 72.5% @195
Agree: 20% 024
Unsure: 7.5% 0 4.5

Disagree: 0%
Strongly Disagree: 0%

Strongly Agree: 67.5% 0 20.5
Agree: 32.5% O 14.5
Unsure: 0% 06

Disagree: 0% --
Strongly Disagree: 0% --

10- What words/phrases would you use to

describe the school to others?

“Accepting, loving, caring, compassionate, fun.”

“The best decision | made [was] when | sent my

son to this school.”

“Most schools put students ‘in a box,’ but at AMS
each student has their own box, designed
specifically for their needs.”




